01-02.02.36. Bad Gastein, Austrian Ladies Championships

01.02.36. Bad Gastein Downhil, women
1. Elvira Osirnig SUI 5.554
2. Grete Niessl AUT 6.14.8
3. Liesl Windischbauer AUT 6.41.4
4. Dr Emmi Ripper AUT 6.48.0
5. Kitte Lettner AUT 6.51.9
6. Herta Rossmini AUT 6.55.4
7. Gabi Odermatt SUI 7.13.4
8. Louise Holzmann AUT 7.28.6
9. Euretta de Cosson GBR 7.39.4
10. Hilde Gustine AUT 7.58.0
11. Grete Weickert AUT 7.59.2
12. Anni Brauenberger AUT 8.39.8
13. Trude Schurich AUT 8.40.2
14. Grete Lantschner-Alt AUT 8.43.8
15. Elfriede Mickey Pembauer AUT 8.50.2
16. Elfriede Benedicty AUT 8.55.6
17. Mizzi Jurz AUT 9.01.4
18. Pepi Lunacek AUT 9.08.8
19. Julia Huber AUT 9.35.6
20. Dora Rauchenbichler AUT 10.07.8
21. Inge Maier AUT 10.11.2
22. Kéthe Brandtner AUT 10.19.8
23. Ida Dobernig AUT 10.47.4
24. Lina Jurak AUT 11.12.6
25. Mia Miiller AUT 11.14.4
26. Ilse Benedikt AUT 11.22.0
27. Elli Wagenhammer AUT 11.28.4
28. Emmi Mandl AUT 11.32.8

29. Ida Lahsnig AUT 12.15.4



01.02.36. Bad Gastein
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. Eberhardt Kneissl

. Friedl Pfeiffer
. Siegfried Engl
. Rudi Matt

. Johann Seelos

. Richard Rossmann
. Friedl Wolfgang
. Willy Walch

. Josef Gstrein
. Kurt Eggert

Downbhil, men

4.14.6

4.21.0
4.24.4
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4.31.2
4.35.0
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4.47.6
4.53.2



02.02.36. Bad Gastein

course setter: Peter Radacher AUT

SNOW: icy

1. Elvira Osirnig

. Elfrieda Pembauer
. Dr Emma Ripper

. Herta Rossmini

. Inge Mayer

. Kitte Lettner

. Gabriela Odermatt
. Gerda Niessl

10. Grete Weikert
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11. Grete Lantschner-Alt

12. Hilde Gustine
13. Luise Holzmann

14. Pepi Lunacek

and Dora Rauchenbichler

16. Trude Schurich
17. Elfriede Benedicty
18. Mia Miiller

19. Julia Huber

20. Mizzi Jurz

21. Anni Brauenberger
22. Euretta de Cosson
23. Ida Dobernig

. Lies] Windischbauer

SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
GBR
AUT

Slalom, women
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02.02.36. Bad Gastein

1. Eberhadt Kneissl
and Johann Seelos
3. Siegfried Engl

4. Rudi Matt

5. Willy Faude
6. Richard Rossman
7. Kurt Eggert
8. Sepp Klinger
9. Willy Walch
10. Friedl Pfeiffer
11. Sepp Rehrl

Slalom, men

92.2
93.6

96.2

99.0
101.8
102.4
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. Elvira Osirnig

. Gerda Nissl

. Dr Emmi Ripper

. Liesl Windischbauer
. Herta Rossmini

. Kitte Lettner

. Gabriela Odermatt

. Luise Holzmann
. Grete Weikert
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Elfriede Pembauer
Hilde Gustine

Grete Lantschner-Alt
Inge Maier

Trude Schurich

Pepi Lunacek

Elfried Benedicty
Euretta de Cosson
Mizzi Jurz

Dora Rauchenbichler
Julia Huber

Anni Brauenberger
Mia Miiller

Ida Dobernig
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Alpine Combined, women

100,00

89,26
87,71
86,45
86,31
85,13
83,06

78,695
78,69
78,33
77,78
75,39
72,54
70,13

68,74
68,59
67,49
65,79
65,59
64,38
64,01
61,09
55,14



02.02.36. Bad Gastein

(o)

S O 0

11.

. Eberhardt Kneissl

. Siegfried Engl
. Johan Seelos
. Rudi Matt

. Friedl Pfeiffer
. Richard Rotzman tirol

. Kurt Eggert

. Willy Faude

. Willy Walch

. Gottfried Wolfgang

Joseph Klimmer

Alpine Combined, men

100,00 il

97,98
97,92
96,06

92,34
92,225 i2

87,42
86,61
85,20
85,08

82,76



